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FLT Tapered Lever on Rose

Flat Tapered Lever 
on Rose
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Dortrend International Ltd
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Worcester
WR3 8TJ

Unless Otherwise Specified:
Dimensions in mm
Tolerances: 
Linear: 0.2 mm
Angular: 0.5

A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4


